Position

City Administrator Clerk
Assistant City Admin Clerk
Office Staff - Part Time
Custodian

Clerk

Treasurer

Treasurer

Other Positions Held City

Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake
Tulelake

Tulelake

Department

City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall
City Hall

Total Wages

$38,012
$28,771
$6,563
$6,309
$2,400
$900
$750

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$12,837

$1,734

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



