Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Administrator Clerk		Tulelake	City Hall	\$38,012	\$12,837
Assistant City Admin Clerk		Tulelake	City Hall	\$28,771	\$1,734
Office Staff - Part Time		Tulelake	City Hall	\$6,563	\$0
Custodian		Tulelake	City Hall	\$6,309	\$0
Clerk		Tulelake	City Hall	\$2,400	\$0
Treasurer		Tulelake	City Hall	\$900	\$0
Treasurer		Tulelake	City Hall	\$750	\$0